TOWN OF UXBRIDGE

CONSERVATION COMMISSION

21 South Main Street
Uxbridge, Massachusetts 01569
508-278-8600, ext. 2020

Meeting Schedule 2024

Meeting Dates*

Tuesday, January 2"
Tuesday, January 16"
Monday, February 5
Tuesday, February 20"
Monday, March 4
Monday, March 18
Monday, April 1%
Tuesday, April 16™
Monday, May 6™
Monday, May 20
Monday, June 3™
Tuesday, June 18%
Monday, July 1%
Monday, July 15%
Monday, August 51
Monday, August 19™
Tuesday, September 3™
Monday, September 16"
Monday, October 7"
Monday, October 21
Monday, November 4"
Monday, November 18™
Monday, December 2"
Monday, December 16™

Deadline for Complete Applications
Monday, December 11% — 12:00 pm
Tuesday, December 26™ — 12:00 pm

Tuesday, January 16" — 12:00 pm
Monday, January 30" — 12:00 pm
Monday, February 12" — 12:00 pm
Monday, February 26— 12:00 pm
Monday, March 111" —12:00 pm
Monday, March 25" — 12:00 pm
Tuesday, April 16" — 12:00 pm
Monday, April 29" — 12:00 pm
Monday, May 13" — 12:00 pm
Tuesday, May 28" — 12:00 pm
Monday, June 10" — 12:00 pm
Monday, June 24™ — 12:00 pm
Monday, July 15" — 12:00 pm
Monday, July 20™ — 12:00 pm
Monday, August 12" — 12:00 pm
Monday, August 29" — 12:00 pm
Monday, September 16" — 12:00 pm
Monday, September 30 — 12:00 pm
Tuesday, October 16" — 12:00 pm
Monday, October 28" — 12:00 pm
Tuesday, November 11" — 12:00 pm
Monday, November 25" — 12:00 pm

*This schedule is subject to change. Meetings are posted in accordance with Open Meeting Law. Please
refer to Public Hearing Notices and posted Agendas. The Conservation Commission meets the first and
third Monday of every month. If a Monday is a recognized holiday, the Commission will meet on the
following Tuesday. Failure to submit a complete application may delay the hearing date.



